

ST 06 (03) 2022

Reg. 38/2021

Order no. 27

31.08.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the 2 (two) accused persons.

One accused persons namely Madhab Mahajan is present by filing hazira while other accused namely Santosh Kumar Chaki is absent by a petition U/S 317 CrPC.

Ld PP for the State is unavailable.

To 14.12.2023 for appearance and evidence.

D/C

Bikash Lama

J.O. Code WB00935

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).