

ST 06 (03) 2022

Reg. 38/2021

Order no. 28

14.12.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Two accused persons on CB,are present by filing hazira.

Ld PP for the State is unavailable.

No PW is present.

Regular PO has been transferred.

The matter is adjourned in the interest of justice.

To 02.03.2024 for appearance and evidence.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C FTC-II